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GHSA - QUALIFYING ROUND

December 8, 2023
FINALISTS-5A-6A

TEAM NAME
South Effingham High School
Lee County High School
Creekview High School
Newnan High School
Jefferson High School
Calhoun High School
Rome High School
Woodward Academy
Lanier High School
North Forsyth High School
Lovejoy High School
Flowery Branch High School
Habersham Central High School
Thomas County Central
Locust Grove High School
Effingham County High School
Woodland High School
Gainesville High School
Cartersville High School
East Paulding High School
Midtown High School
Evans High School
Allatoona High School
Douglas County High School
Marist High School
Mays High School
Lithia Springs High School
Northview High School
Banneker High School

CITY
Guyton
Leesburg
Canton
Newnan
Jefferson
Calhoun
Rome
Atlanta
Sugar Hill
Cumming
Hampton

Flowery Branch

Mount Airy
Thomasville
Locust Grove
Springfield
Cartersville
Gainesville
Cartersville
Dallas
Atlanta
Evans
Acworth
Douglasville
Atlanta
Atlanta

Lithia Springs
Duluth
College Park

FINAL
SCORE
206.325
205.250
204.200
203.325
202.350
200.475
199.925
199.200
198.950
198.950
198.750
198.300
198.100
197.125
196.450
195.575
194.675
193.900
193.600
192.675
192.600
192.300
191.875
190.925
188.800
183.575
183.425
177.125
154.050



