## GHSA - QUALIFYING ROUND December 8, 2023 FINALISTS-5A-6A

			FINAL
	TEAM NAME	CITY	SCORE
1	South Effingham High School	Guyton	206.325
2	Lee County High School	Leesburg	205.250
3	Creekview High School	Canton	204.200
4	Newnan High School	Newnan	203.325
5	Jefferson High School	Jefferson	202.350
6	Calhoun High School	Calhoun	200.475
7	Rome High School	Rome	199.925
8	Woodward Academy	Atlanta	199.200
9	Lanier High School	Sugar Hill	198.950
10	North Forsyth High School	Cumming	198.950
11	Lovejoy High School	Hampton	198.750
12	Flowery Branch High School	Flowery Branch	198.300
13	Habersham Central High School	Mount Airy	198.100
14	Thomas County Central	Thomasville	197.125
15	Locust Grove High School	Locust Grove	196.450
16	Effingham County High School	Springfield	195.575
17	Woodland High School	Cartersville	194.675
18	Gainesville High School	Gainesville	193.900
19	Cartersville High School	Cartersville	193.600
20	East Paulding High School	Dallas	192.675
21	Midtown High School	Atlanta	192.600
22	Evans High School	Evans	192.300
23	Allatoona High School	Acworth	191.875
24	Douglas County High School	Douglasville	190.925
25	Marist High School	Atlanta	188.800
26	Mays High School	Atlanta	183.575
27	Lithia Springs High School	Lithia Springs	183.425
28	Northview High School	Duluth	177.125
29	Banneker High School	College Park	154.050